A
Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

ECZ= 44

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

JUNIOR - F4

TO 1 (JUNIOR / JUNIOR MENOR)

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:59:44

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

16/06/2022 08:59

_

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 S2 S3
5 9:05:09.825 54217 -0.302 11.301 22478 20.438
(089) RICKGOTTEMS 6 9:06:03.877 54.052 -0.165 11.187 22515 20.350
1 9:01:49.263 57.744 12.679 23.706 21.359 7 9:07:00.956 57.079 +3.027 11.485 24.161 21433
2 9:02:44.921 55.658 -2.086 11.734 23.027 20.897 8 9:07:54.832 53.876 -3.203 11.280 22.289 20.307
3 9:03:39.772 54.851 -0.807 11.465 22.778 20.608 9 9:10:34.930 2:40.098 1:46.222 56.931 22.779 20.388
4 9:04:34.375 54.603 -0.248 11.334 22645 20.624 10 9:11:28.829 53.899 1:46.199 11.195 22.302 20.402
5 9:05:28.850 54 .475 -0.128 11.542 22.584 20.349 1 9:12:22.514 53.685 -0.214 11.211 22.290 20.184
6 9:06:23.109 54.259 -0.216 11.258 22.637 20.364 12 9:13:16.815 54.301 +0.616 11.334 22.590 20.377
7 9:07:17.466 54.357 +0.098 11.387 22.520 20.450 13 9:14:10.489 53.674 -0.627 11.095 22171 20.408
8 9:08:11.634 54.068 -0.289 11.364 22.366 20.338 14 9:15:04.172 53.683 +0.009 11.251 22141 20.291
9 9:11:53.875 3:42.341 2:48.273 11.332 22493 3:08516 15 9:15:57.985 53.813 +0.130 11.273 22.150 20.390
10 9:12:45.321 51.446 2:50.895 13.136 8.392 29918 16 9:16:51.661 53.676 -0.137 11.188 22273 20.215
" 9:13:49.867 1.04.546 +13.100 16.862 25.569 22115 17 9:17:46.597 54.936 +1.260 11.451 23.104 20.381
12 9:14:44.172 54.305 -10.241 11.247 22.715 20.343 18 9:19:12.048 1:25.451 +30.515 42.407 22612 20.432
13 9:15:38.199 54.027 -0.278 11.359 22.456 20.212
14 9:16:32.294 54.095 +0.068 11.232 22544 20.319 (012) PIETRO MELLO
15 9:17:27.043 54.749 +0.654 11.384 22.848 20.517 9:01:37.269 57.725 12.530 23.784 21.411
16 9:18:21.099 54.056 -0.693 11.246 22525 20.285 2 9:02:33.167 55.898 -1.827 11.785 23.207 20.906
3 9:03:28.275 55.108 -0.790 11.617 22.669 20.822
(027) HEITOR FARIAS 4 9:04:23.003 54.728 -0.380 11.455 22.523 20.750
1 9:01:56.642 55.812 11.802 22.967 21.043 5 9:05:17.406 54.403 -0.325 11.341 22476 20.586
2 9:02:51.561 54919 -0.893 11.559 22.568 20.792 6 9:06:11.909 54.503 +0.100 11.446 22.393 20.664
3 9:03:45.912 54.351 -0.568 11.437 22.335 20.579 7 9:07:06.740 54.831 +0.328 11.474 22.337 21.020
4 9:04:40.073 54.161 -0.190 11.403 22215 20.543 8 9:08:00.937 54.197 -0.634 11.453 22.301 20.443
5 9:05:34.144 54.071 -0.090 11.425 22.205 20.441 9 9:08:55.465 54.528 +0.331 11.334 22677 20.517
6 9:06:27.928 53.784 -0.287 11.284 22.105 20.395 10 9:09:49.774 54.309 -0.219 11.356 22319 20.634
7 9:07:21.713 53.785 +0.001 11.304 22.141 20.340 1" 9:10:44.030 54.256 -0.053 11.369 22.291 20.596
8 9:08:15.484 53.771 -0.014 11.266 22.148 20.357 12 9:11:38.544 54.514 +0.258 11.333 22414 20.767
9 9:09:09.167 53.683 -0.088 11.234 22.105 20.344 13 9:14:37.131 2:58587 2:04.073 14.760 23.121 20.706
10 9:10:02.849 53.682 -0.001 11.288 22.093 20.301 14 9:15:31.636 54.505 2:04.082 11.521 22.320 20.664
" 9:12:01.745 1:58.896 1:05.214 15.368 22.956 20.572 15 9:16:25.890 54.254 -0.251 11.354 22373 20.527
12 9:12:55.561 53.816 1:05.080 11.330 22.152 20.334 16 9:17:20.128 54.238 -0.016 11.293 22.411 20.534
13 9:13:49.382 53.821 +0.005 11.281 22.133 20.407 17 9:18:14.350 54.222 -0.016 11.388 22.280 20.554
14 9:14:43.028 53.646 -0.175 11.218 22.130 20.298
15 9:15:36.519 53.491 -0.155 11.264 22.038 20.189
16 9:16:29.955 53.436 -0.055 11.205 22.021 20.210
17 9:17:23.323 53.368 -0.068 1171 21.996 20.201
18 9:18:16.773 53.450 +0.082 11.187 22.027 20.236
(032) DAVI ALKIMIN
1 9:01:34.236 56.643 12.106 23.395 21.142
2 9:02:29.429 55.193 -1.450 11.705 22.845 20.643
3 9:03:23.865 54.436 -0.757 11.485 22437 20.514
4 9:04:18.335 54 .470 +0.034 11.465 22415 20.590
5 9:05:12.345 54.010 -0.460 11.435 22.309 20.266
6 9:06:06.468 54.123 +0.113 11.302 22.400 20.421
7 9:07:00.250 53.782 -0.341 11.249 22.232 20.301
8 9:07:55.097 54.847 +1.065 11.274 22317 21.256
9 9:08:49.269 54.172 -0.675 11.366 22.413 20.393
10 9:09:43.540 54.271 +0.099 11.252 22.465 20.554
" 9:10:37.991 54.451 +0.180 11.284 22.731 20.436
12 9:11:32.033 54.042 -0.409 11.471 22.294 20.277
13 9:12:25.970 53.937 -0.105 11.229 22.308 20.400
14 9:13:19.746 53.776 -0.161 11.250 22278 20.248
15 9:14:13.532 53.786 +0.010 11.223 22275 20.288
16 9:15.07.279 53.747 -0.039 11.245 22.139 20.363
17 9:16:00.892 53.613 -0.134 11.239 22138 20.236
18 9:16:54.761 53.869 +0.256 11.197 22.293 20.379
19 9:17:48.469 53.708 -0.161 11.221 22273 20.214
20 9:18:42.211 53.742 +0.034 11.227 22.233 20.282
(077) HENRILUCAS
1 9:01:31.004 56.084 11.877 23313 20.894
2 9:02:26.291 55.287 -0.797 11.395 22.804 21.088
3 9:03:21.089 54.798 -0.489 11.516 22.585 20.697
4 9:04:15.608 54519 -0.279 11.269 22.607 20.643
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